SECTION RS (LIST OF HOUSEHOLDER'S)

SEKSI RS (ROSTER/DAFTAR ANGGOTA RUMAH TANGGA)



RS01
RS02
RS03
RS04
RS05
RS06
RS07
RS08
RS09
RS10.

No. of HH member
NAMA OF HOUSEHOLD MEMBER 
Relationship with the Head of HH
Sex


Householder Age

Marital Status
HH's Religion


Place of birth 
HH's education level
HH's highest completed grade
Primary activity last week
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RS02
01. Head of HH 

02. Husband/Wife 

03. Children (biological) 

04. Children (step/adopted )

05. Sons/daughter in law  

06. Parents

07. Fathers/Mothers in-law
08. Siblings

09. Brothers/Sister in-law

10. Grandchildren

11. Grandparent

12. Uncles/aunts

13. Nephew/nieces  

14. Cousins 

15. Servant 
17. Other, specify 

      ________________________

1. RS03

2. Male

3. Female 

RS05
1. Unmarried    

2. Married

3. Separated/estranged 

4. Divorced   

5. Widow/Widower
RS06.

1. Islam

2. Protestant

3. Catholic

4. Hinduism

5. Buddhism

6. Other, specify   

_________________
RS07

1. Palembang

2. DKI.Jakarta

3. Bandung

4. Surabaya

5. Bali

6. Other, specify

7. ______________________

8. Abroad     

______________________
RS08
01. Unschooled         

02. Grade school     

03. Gen. Jr. High School

04. Vocational Jr. High School

05. Gen. Sr. High School

06. Vocational Sr. High School

07. Diploma (D1/D2)

08. Diploma (D3)

09. University(BA,MA,Ph.D)

10. Other, specify
_______________________

RS09

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (Graduated)
RS10.

1.  Working/helping earn

2.  Job Searching ….
 02

3.  Attending School……………

4.  Housekeeping ……….
 04

5.  Retired   …………………….

6.  Other  , 
 06

Answer 2-6 ( KR01





RS01.
RS11.
RS12.
RS13.
RS14.
RS15.
RS16.



No. of HH member
NAMA OF HOUSEHOLD MEMBER 
Total of Primary Hour work per weeks
Type of primary job last week
Working Status in Primary Job
Total Income in Primary Job
Do you have secondary Job
Type of Secondary Job
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RS13.
1. Self employed

2. Working with helped by worker/unpaid worker

3. Working with helped by worker/paid worker

4. Employed of private/government 

5. Paid worker 


RS15.
1.  Yes

3.  No
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